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Your wedding invitations are the first glimpse into your day—the moment your guests Your wedding invitations are the first glimpse into your day—the moment your guests 

open them, they’ll feel the excitement, love, and magic of a day you’ve been dreaming open them, they’ll feel the excitement, love, and magic of a day you’ve been dreaming 

about your whole life. More than just paper, they are keepsakes that set the tone for your about your whole life. More than just paper, they are keepsakes that set the tone for your 

celebration and have your guests swooning, celebration and have your guests swooning, “This is so them.”“This is so them.”  

  

Whether you’re dreaming of a personal twist on a semi-custom suite or a fully bespoke Whether you’re dreaming of a personal twist on a semi-custom suite or a fully bespoke 

creation, we’re here to make it happen—joyfully, effortlessly, and stress-free. From selecting creation, we’re here to make it happen—joyfully, effortlessly, and stress-free. From selecting 

the perfect details to adding those heirloom-worthy finishing touches, think of us as your the perfect details to adding those heirloom-worthy finishing touches, think of us as your 

wedding paper BFFs, guiding you every step of the way. wedding paper BFFs, guiding you every step of the way. 

  

At Paper Muse .Co, we don’t just create stationery; we design memories of anticipation that At Paper Muse .Co, we don’t just create stationery; we design memories of anticipation that 

leave hearts fluttering and guests swooning. Let’s design something extraordinary, uniquely leave hearts fluttering and guests swooning. Let’s design something extraordinary, uniquely 

yours, and destined to be treasured forever. You bring the love. We’ll bring the art. yours, and destined to be treasured forever. You bring the love. We’ll bring the art. 

PAPER  MUSE .COPAPER  MUSE .CO
info@papermuse.co info@papermuse.co   ••    www.papermuse.cowww.papermuse.co   • •    Rochester Hills, MIRochester Hills, MI



Print StylesPrint Styles
FULL COLOR DI GI TAL PRI NTING FULL COLOR DI GI TAL PRI NTING 

Full-color digital printing is a process that prints in a full spectrum Full-color digital printing is a process that prints in a full spectrum 

of colors directly onto paper or other materials. This method is of colors directly onto paper or other materials. This method is 

affordable and ideal for producing vibrant, detailed prints without affordable and ideal for producing vibrant, detailed prints without 

the need for traditional printing plates. It’s especially suited for the need for traditional printing plates. It’s especially suited for 

wedding invitations with custom artwork or colorful designs as the wedding invitations with custom artwork or colorful designs as the 

focal point. focal point. 

______

RAIS E D THE RMOGRAPHY RAIS E D THE RMOGRAPHY 
Thermography is a printing process that creates raised, textured Thermography is a printing process that creates raised, textured 

lettering or designs by applying a special powder to wet ink and lettering or designs by applying a special powder to wet ink and 

then heating it. The heat causes the powder to melt and bond to then heating it. The heat causes the powder to melt and bond to 

the ink, resulting in a glossy, raised effect similar to engraving but the ink, resulting in a glossy, raised effect similar to engraving but 

at a more affordable price. This process is often used for wedding at a more affordable price. This process is often used for wedding 

invitations and stationery to add a touch of elegance and depth.invitations and stationery to add a touch of elegance and depth.

______

FOIL STAMPI NG OR FOI L PR ES S FOIL STAMPI NG OR FOI L PR ES S 
Foil stamping, or foil press, is a specialized printing technique that Foil stamping, or foil press, is a specialized printing technique that 

uses heat, pressure, and metallic or color foil to create a shiny, uses heat, pressure, and metallic or color foil to create a shiny, 

reflective design on the surface of paper or other materials. The reflective design on the surface of paper or other materials. The 

process involves first manufacturing a copper plate featuring a cus-process involves first manufacturing a copper plate featuring a cus-

tom design then pressing the heated metal die onto the foil, which tom design then pressing the heated metal die onto the foil, which 

transfers the design onto the material, giving it an elegant, luxuri-transfers the design onto the material, giving it an elegant, luxuri-

ous finish. It’s commonly used for adding metallic accents, such as ous finish. It’s commonly used for adding metallic accents, such as 

gold or silver, to enhance the look and feel of wedding invitations gold or silver, to enhance the look and feel of wedding invitations 

and stationery. It is a luxury print process and more costly than dig-and stationery. It is a luxury print process and more costly than dig-

ital printing or thermography. ital printing or thermography. 

______

LE TTE RPRESSLE TTE RPRESS  

Letterpress is a traditional printing technique where semi-transpar-Letterpress is a traditional printing technique where semi-transpar-

ent inked designs or text are pressed into thick, soft cotton paper ent inked designs or text are pressed into thick, soft cotton paper 

using a custom metal or polymer plate. This process creates a using a custom metal or polymer plate. This process creates a 

distinct, tactile impression that adds elegance and texture to each distinct, tactile impression that adds elegance and texture to each 

piece. Known for its classic, timeless feel, letterpress is often used piece. Known for its classic, timeless feel, letterpress is often used 

for high-end stationery like wedding invitations. It is the most luxu-for high-end stationery like wedding invitations. It is the most luxu-

rious of all of the print processes. rious of all of the print processes. 



Our Design Process:Our Design Process:  
SEM I-CU ST OM SI M PLIFIE D  & STRESS-FREESEM I-CU ST OM SI M PLIFIE D  & STRESS-FREE

  

STE P 1 :  D I SCOV ER  YOUR  PER FECT FITSTE P 1 :  D I SCOV ER  YOUR  PER FECT FIT

Not sure where to start? Schedule an initial consultation, and we’ll work together to Not sure where to start? Schedule an initial consultation, and we’ll work together to 
decide whether a Semi-Custom or Fully Custom invitation suite is the best choice for decide whether a Semi-Custom or Fully Custom invitation suite is the best choice for 

your vision, style, and budget.your vision, style, and budget.

STE P 2:  ENV IS ION TH E POS S IBILITIESSTE P 2:  ENV IS ION TH E POS S IBILITIES

We’ll bring your ideas to life by pulling together your vision and showcasing what We’ll bring your ideas to life by pulling together your vision and showcasing what 
we can create. From color palettes to artistic details, this step sets the foundation we can create. From color palettes to artistic details, this step sets the foundation 

for something truly extraordinary.for something truly extraordinary.

STEP 3:  DES IGN TH E DR EAMSTEP 3:  DES IGN TH E DR EAM

This is where the magic happens! We’ll begin designing your dream invitations, This is where the magic happens! We’ll begin designing your dream invitations, 
send you detailed proofs, and collaborate on revisions until every detail is perfect send you detailed proofs, and collaborate on revisions until every detail is perfect 

and uniquely yours.and uniquely yours.

STEP 4 :  INV ITATIONS  IN H ANDSTEP 4 :  INV ITATIONS  IN H AND

Your beautifully crafted wedding invitations are delivered, ready to impress your Your beautifully crafted wedding invitations are delivered, ready to impress your 
guests and set the tone for your unforgettable celebration.guests and set the tone for your unforgettable celebration.





Pricing GuidePricing Guide
DIG I TAL PRINT  I NVITAT ION S UITE DIG I TAL PRINT  I NVITAT ION S UITE 

s tar t ing at  s tar t ing at  $ 5$ 5
Invitations $2.50 • White Euroflap Outer Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Outer Envelope $1.00 •Invitations $2.50 • White Euroflap Outer Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Outer Envelope $1.00 •

White Euroflap Inner Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Inner Envelope $1.00 • RSVP Cards $1.50 • White RSVP White Euroflap Inner Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Inner Envelope $1.00 • RSVP Cards $1.50 • White RSVP 
Envelope $0.50 or Color RSVP Envelope $1.00 • Medium Details Cards $2.00Envelope $0.50 or Color RSVP Envelope $1.00 • Medium Details Cards $2.00

______

WHI T E I NK  I NVITAT ION S UITE WHI T E I NK  I NVITAT ION S UITE 
s tar t ing at  s tar t ing at  $ 6$ 6

Invitations $3.00 • White Euroflap Outer Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Outer Envelope $1.00 Invitations $3.00 • White Euroflap Outer Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Outer Envelope $1.00 
White Euroflap Inner Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Inner Envelope $1.00 • RSVP Cards $1.50 White Euroflap Inner Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Inner Envelope $1.00 • RSVP Cards $1.50 

White RSVP Envelope $0.50 or Color RSVP Envelope $1.00 • Medium Details Cards $2.50White RSVP Envelope $0.50 or Color RSVP Envelope $1.00 • Medium Details Cards $2.50

______

T HERMOG RAPHY  I NVITAT ION S U ITE T HERMOG RAPHY  I NVITAT ION S U ITE 
s tar t ing at  s tar t ing at  $ 7$ 7

Invitations $3.50 • White Euroflap Outer Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Outer Envelope $1.00 Invitations $3.50 • White Euroflap Outer Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Outer Envelope $1.00 
White Euroflap Inner Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Inner Envelope $1.00 • RSVP Cards $2.00 White Euroflap Inner Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Inner Envelope $1.00 • RSVP Cards $2.00 

White RSVP Envelope $0.50 or Color RSVP Envelope $1.00 • Medium Details Cards $2.50White RSVP Envelope $0.50 or Color RSVP Envelope $1.00 • Medium Details Cards $2.50

______

FOIL PRES S ED INVITAT ION S UITE FOIL PRES S ED INVITAT ION S UITE 
s tar t ing at  s tar t ing at  $ 8$ 8

Invitations $4.00 • White Euroflap Outer Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Outer Envelope $1.00 Invitations $4.00 • White Euroflap Outer Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Outer Envelope $1.00 
White Euroflap Inner Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Inner Envelope $1.00 • RSVP Cards $2.50 White Euroflap Inner Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Inner Envelope $1.00 • RSVP Cards $2.50 

White RSVP Envelope $0.50 or Color RSVP Envelope $1.00 • Medium Details Cards $3.00White RSVP Envelope $0.50 or Color RSVP Envelope $1.00 • Medium Details Cards $3.00

______

LET T ERPRES S  INVITAT ION S UITE LET T ERPRES S  INVITAT ION S UITE 
s tar t ing at  s tar t ing at  $ 9$ 9

Invitations $5.00 • White Euroflap Outer Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Outer Envelope $1.00 Invitations $5.00 • White Euroflap Outer Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Outer Envelope $1.00 
White Euroflap Inner Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Inner Envelope $1.00 • RSVP Cards $3.00 White Euroflap Inner Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Inner Envelope $1.00 • RSVP Cards $3.00 

White RSVP Envelope $0.50 or Color RSVP Envelope $1.00 • Medium Details Cards $4.00White RSVP Envelope $0.50 or Color RSVP Envelope $1.00 • Medium Details Cards $4.00

______

COMB INAT ION PRI NT ING  INVITAT ION SU ITE COMB INAT ION PRI NT ING  INVITAT ION SU ITE 
s tar t ing at  s tar t ing at  $ 10$ 10

Invitations $6.00 • White Euroflap Outer Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Outer Envelope $1.00 Invitations $6.00 • White Euroflap Outer Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Outer Envelope $1.00 
White Euroflap Inner Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Inner Envelope $1.00 • RSVP Cards $3.00 White Euroflap Inner Envelope $0.50 or Color Euroflap Inner Envelope $1.00 • RSVP Cards $3.00 

White RSVP Envelope $0.50 or Color RSVP Envelope $1.00 • Medium Details Cards $4.00White RSVP Envelope $0.50 or Color RSVP Envelope $1.00 • Medium Details Cards $4.00

START ING AT  PRICING IS  BASED ON A QU ANT IT Y OF 100 SUITES .START ING AT  PRICING IS  BASED ON A QU ANT IT Y OF 100 SUITES .



EMBELLIS H MENTSEMBELLIS H MENTS
Digital Envelope Liners	 $1.50Digital Envelope Liners	 $1.50

Flat Foil Envelope Liners	 $3.00Flat Foil Envelope Liners	 $3.00

Foil Pressed Envelope Liners	 $4.00Foil Pressed Envelope Liners	 $4.00

Pre-designed Wax Seals	 $1.50Pre-designed Wax Seals	 $1.50

Custom Designed Wax Seals	 $2.50Custom Designed Wax Seals	 $2.50

Layering / Matting Cards	 $1.00Layering / Matting Cards	 $1.00

Metallic Thread	 $0.25Metallic Thread	 $0.25

Satin Ribbon	 $0.50 and upSatin Ribbon	 $0.50 and up

Other Luxury Ribbon	 TBDOther Luxury Ribbon	 TBD

______

S PECIAL  FINIS H INGS PECIAL  FINIS H ING
Die Cutting (Shapes we own)	 +$1 and upDie Cutting (Shapes we own)	 +$1 and up

Deckled Edging	 +$2Deckled Edging	 +$2

Double Thick Stock	 +$1 and upDouble Thick Stock	 +$1 and up

Edge Painting	 +$2Edge Painting	 +$2

And more! 	 TBDAnd more! 	 TBD

______

ENV EL OPE PR INTING S ER V ICEENV EL OPE PR INTING S ER V ICE
Outer Envelope Return Address (black ink)	 $1.00Outer Envelope Return Address (black ink)	 $1.00

RSVP Address (black ink)	 $1.00RSVP Address (black ink)	 $1.00

Guest Addressing (black ink)	 $1.50Guest Addressing (black ink)	 $1.50

Suite Assembly Service	 TBDSuite Assembly Service	 TBD

White Ink Variable Data Printing	 +$1.00White Ink Variable Data Printing	 +$1.00

Metallic Gold or Silver Variable Data Printing	Metallic Gold or Silver Variable Data Printing	 starstartingting at at +$2 +$2

______

POCKETS ,  J ACKETS , POCKETS ,  J ACKETS , 

AND GATEFOL DSAND GATEFOL DS
Standard Pockets	 $1.50-$2.50Standard Pockets	 $1.50-$2.50

Digitally Printed Pockets	 $4-$6Digitally Printed Pockets	 $4-$6

Laser Cut Gatefolds	 $3-$4Laser Cut Gatefolds	 $3-$4

Angled & Laser Cut Pockets	 $4 and upAngled & Laser Cut Pockets	 $4 and up

Vellum Full Wrap/Jacket (unprinted)	 $1Vellum Full Wrap/Jacket (unprinted)	 $1

CMYK Printed Vellum or Paper Wrap/Jacket	 $3CMYK Printed Vellum or Paper Wrap/Jacket	 $3

Flat Foil Invitation Wrap/Jacket	 $3.50Flat Foil Invitation Wrap/Jacket	 $3.50

Full Color Art Wrap	 $3Full Color Art Wrap	 $3

Fully Custom Designed Pockets	 $6 and upFully Custom Designed Pockets	 $6 and up

______

CUS TOM ARTCUS TOM ART
Custom Venue Illustration (Line Art)	 $100 and upCustom Venue Illustration (Line Art)	 $100 and up

Custom Venue Watercolor (Real Painting)	 $200 and upCustom Venue Watercolor (Real Painting)	 $200 and up

Custom Design Fee	 $250 and upCustom Design Fee	 $250 and up





Let’s Muse...Let’s Muse...
T HANK YOU FOR CONSIDERING PAPER MUS E . COT HANK YOU FOR CONSIDERING PAPER MUS E . CO   to be part of your love story. We’re to be part of your love story. We’re 

honored to help you create wedding invitations & stationery that not only set the tone for your honored to help you create wedding invitations & stationery that not only set the tone for your 
special day but also serve as cherished keepsakes for years to come. Our goal is to make the special day but also serve as cherished keepsakes for years to come. Our goal is to make the 

process as seamless, exciting, and enjoyable as possible—because planning your wedding should process as seamless, exciting, and enjoyable as possible—because planning your wedding should 
be as delightful as the day itself. be as delightful as the day itself. 

  
If you have any questions along the way, don’t hesitate to reach out. We’re here to guide you, If you have any questions along the way, don’t hesitate to reach out. We’re here to guide you, 

support you, and make sure every detail is picture-perfect. Now, let’s bring your vision to life and support you, and make sure every detail is picture-perfect. Now, let’s bring your vision to life and 
create something truly unforgettable. create something truly unforgettable. 

  

WELCOME TO THE PAPER MUS E . CO FAMI LY  -  LET ’ S  MUS E T OGET HER !WELCOME TO THE PAPER MUS E . CO FAMI LY  -  LET ’ S  MUS E T OGET HER !

PAPER  MUSE .COPAPER  MUSE .CO
info@papermuse.co info@papermuse.co   ••    www.papermuse.cowww.papermuse.co   • •    Rochester Hills, MIRochester Hills, MI


